Minutes of the SRC meetings are placed before the 
meetings of the Board of Directors following that 
of the SRC meetings.

(iii)	 Number of shareholders’ complaints received and 
resolved to the satisfaction of the shareholders

During the year ended March 31, 2021, 111 (one 
hundred eleven) complaint letters/emails were 
received from the shareholders which were replied 
/ resolved to the satisfaction of the shareholders.  
No complaints remained unresolved at the end of 
the year.

(iv)	 Name and designation of Compliance Officer

Mr.